CFTC Over £500 data for December 2019

Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

Doc date Expense type
31/10/2019 Programme Costs
08/11/2019 Programme Costs
14/11/2019 Consultancy Costs
14/11/2019 Programme Costs
14/11/2019 Consultancy Costs
14/11/2019 Consultancy Costs
15/11/2019 Consultancy Costs
21/11/2019 Consultancy Costs
22/11/2019 Programme Costs
25/11/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
25/11/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
25/11/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
27/11/2019 Consultancy Costs
27/11/2019 Programme Costs
27/11/2019 Consultancy Costs
28/11/2019 Consultancy Costs
28/11/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
28/11/2019 Consultancy Costs
01/12/2019 Programme Costs
02/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
02/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
02/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
02/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
02/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
02/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
02/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
03/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
03/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
03/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
03/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
04/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
04/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
04/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
05/12/2019 Consultancy Costs

Expense Area
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Brunei Darrussalam
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Sierra Leone
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region

Guyana

Guyana

Mauritius

Guyana
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana

Tanzania
Commonwealth/Global
Uganda

Tonga

Seychelles

Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Barbados

Barbados

St Lucia
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Antigua

Jamaica

Mauritius

Kingdom of eSwatini
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Barbados
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global

Updated supplier name
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

20530
20532
20518
20531
20523
20526
20499
20568
20533
20517
20517
20504
20516
20512
20551
20553
20509
20552
20540
53103
53104
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
2636
31
2639
31
146
2638
31
146
20546
20505
20507
20506
20500
20515
2641
20554

850.00 2020/6
1,700.00 2020/6
10,000.00 2020/6
1,700.00 2020/6
900.00 2020/6
800.00 2020/6
19,460.37 2020/6
4,050.00 2020/6
15,393.58 2020/6
2,603.84 2020/6
1,316.91 2020/6
763.78 2020/6
1,500.00 2020/6
1,218.69 2020/6
1,000.00 2020/6
4,740.00 2020/6
3,019.38 2020/6
550.92 2020/6
670.71 2020/6
14,074.61 2020/6
11,193.56 2020/6
4,608.42 2020/6
4,299.12 2020/6
4,060.05 2020/6
3,682.12 2020/6
3,580.94 2020/6
3,467.80 2020/6
3,277.72 2020/6
3,246.79 2020/6
3,104.55 2020/6
3,001.50 2020/6
2,880.90 2020/6
2,196.69 2020/6
2,186.32 2020/6
2,186.32 2020/6
1,941.54 2020/6
1,458.07 2020/6
1,415.80 2020/6
1,318.20 2020/6
1,274.30 2020/6
1,188.57 2020/6
1,186.94 2020/6
1,159.07 2020/6
938.90 2020/6
843.80 2020/6
752.00 2020/6
733.40 2020/6
725.13 2020/6
714.22 2020/6
641.72 2020/6
567.00 2020/6
566.10 2020/6
2,500.00 2020/6
1,800.00 2020/6
1,500.00 2020/6
1,000.00 2020/6
3,017.71 2020/6
2,250.00 2020/6
1,650.00 2020/6
3,600.00 2020/6



Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

Doc date Expense type
05/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
05/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
05/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
05/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
05/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
06/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
06/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
06/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
09/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
09/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
09/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
09/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
09/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
10/12/2019 Hospitality
10/12/2019 Programme Costs
10/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
10/12/2019 Programme Costs
10/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
11/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
11/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
11/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
11/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
12/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
13/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
13/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
13/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
13/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
13/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
13/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
13/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
13/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
13/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
13/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
13/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
13/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
15/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
15/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
16/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
16/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
16/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
16/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares

Expense Area
Tanzania
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Malawi
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Mauritius

Namibia
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Sierra Leone
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region
Commonwealth/Global
Antigua

Antigua

Barbados

Jamaica

Guyana

Mauritius

Tonga

St Lucia
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region

Pacific Region

Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
Barbados
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
St Lucia

Pacific Region

Pacific Region

Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Trinidad & Tobago
Trinidad & Tobago

Updated supplier name
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

20562
20544
20513
20529
20528
20527
20542
2642
20541
20543
20545
20563
20534
53093
53091
53090
53094
53092
2645
2827
2827
2824
2824
2824
20550
2824
2824
2824
2824
2824
2824
2828
2824
2825
2825
2825
20549
2646
20547
20548
2824
2828
2826
2826
2826
20535
1270
1272
1272
1271
20564
20565
1270
1272
1272
1270
1272
1272
20575
20571
53105
53109
147
147

2,500.00 2020/6
1,667.00 2020/6
1,500.00 2020/6
900.00 2020/6
500.00 2020/6
10,000.00 2020/6
3,000.00 2020/6
1,500.00 2020/6
9,083.00 2020/6
2,500.00 2020/6
2,500.00 2020/6
2,000.00 2020/6
763.78 2020/6
12,624.15 2020/6
6,215.00 2020/6
3,249.47 2020/6
1,426.92 2020/6
1,243.00 2020/6
1,000.00 2020/6
5,672.34 2020/6
5,672.34 2020/6
5,493.08 2020/6
4,800.83 2020/6
4,666.67 2020/6
4,273.00 2020/6
4,227.25 2020/6
4,227.25 2020/6
4,227.25 2020/6
4,227.25 2020/6
4,227.25 2020/6
4,227.25 2020/6
4,227.25 2020/6
3,849.42 2020/6
2,553.30 2020/6
2,553.30 2020/6
2,553.30 2020/6
2,500.00 2020/6
2,209.30 2020/6
2,000.00 2020/6
2,000.00 2020/6
1,400.00 2020/6
1,372.10 2020/6
1,261.93 2020/6
1,261.93 2020/6
1,060.02 2020/6
1,350.00 2020/6
5,676.82 2020/6
5,676.82 2020/6
4,979.67 2020/6
3,299.92 2020/6
3,150.00 2020/6
1,625.00 2020/6
746.95 2020/6
746.95 2020/6
746.95 2020/6
684.17 2020/6
684.17 2020/6
587.97 2020/6
4,880.00 2020/6
1,800.00 2020/6
6,602.51 2020/6
5,783.28 2020/6
3,463.62 2020/6
3,400.52 2020/6



Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO

Doc date Expense type
16/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
16/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
16/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
16/12/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/12/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
16/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
16/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
16/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
17/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
18/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
18/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
18/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
29/12/2019 Consultancy Costs
31/12/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

01/12/2019 Communications & Publicity

02/12/2019 Office Rental & Cost
02/12/2019 Office Rental & Cost
02/12/2019 Office Rental & Cost

03/12/2019 Communications & Publicity

10/12/2019 Office Rental & Cost

Expense Area

Namibia

Barbados

Trinidad & Tobago
Commonwealth/Global
Mauritius

Trinidad & Tobago
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Uganda

Sri Lanka

Trinidad & Tobago
Trinidad & Tobago
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Updated supplier name
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No.

147
147
147
53110
147
147
53108
32

32
4392
8477
2647
2648
20510
3026
758
1200
1187
1189
1196
763

GBP Value Year/period
2,094.22 2020/6
1,323.42 2020/6
1,233.92 2020/6

981.32 2020/6
829.30 2020/6
766.22 2020/6
706.89 2020/6
677.67 2020/6
534.36 2020/6
1,050.55 2020/6
818.57 2020/6
654.22 2020/6
500.00 2020/6
6,000.00 2020/6
8,726.02 2020/6
899.61 2020/6
45,464.45 2020/6
3,671.71 2020/6
522.55 2020/6
541.73 2020/6
1,832.47 2020/6



